Dartmouth Community Preservation Committee
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Agenda
11/3/10

Minutes
Correspondence/Invoices
Project Close-Outs
a. Status report by Matt Thomas
b. Burgo Basketball grant reconciliation
Project Updates
a. Dartmouth Community Park Il
b. Russells Mills Library
c. Gulf Hill Dairy
d. Stone Barn Farm
Planning for FY12 Needs Assessment

6:30-6:35
6:35-6:45
6:45-7:30

7:15-7:30

7:30-8:30



